MINNESOTA PUBLIC FACILITIES AUTHORITY

Recipient:	City of Mahnomen
Project:	Wastewater Infrastructure Improvements
Award Date:	May 27, 2022
PFA Award Total:	\$650,000
Description:	The Project consists of improvements to the sanitary sewer system.

Project Funding:

Entity	Funding Source	PFA Funding ID	Amount
PFA	SPAP 2020 Mahnomen-Wastewater Infrastructure	MPFA-SPAP-G-058-FY22	\$650,000
Local	Proprietary Fund		\$55,360
Federal	USDA-Office of Rural Development Loan		\$953,220
Total Project Costs:			\$1,658,580

More about the Minnesota Public Facilities Authority and its Programs:

The Minnesota Public Facilities Authority (PFA) provides financing and technical assistance to help communities build public infrastructure that protects public health and the environment and promotes economic growth.



Recipient:	City of Mahnomen
Project:	Drinking Water Infrastructure Improvm.
Award Date:	May 27, 2022
PFA Award Total:	\$1,250,000
Description:	The Project consists of construction of improvements to Mahnomen's drinking water distribution system.

Project Funding:

Entity	Funding Source	PFA Funding ID	Amount
PFA	SPAP 2020 Mahnomen-Drinking Water Infrastructure	MPFA-SPAP-G-059-FY22	\$1,250,000
Local	Proprietary Fund		\$117,640
Federal	USDA-Office of Rural Development Loan		\$2,013,414
Total Project Costs:			\$3,381,054

More about the Minnesota Public Facilities Authority and its Programs:

The Minnesota Public Facilities Authority (PFA) provides financing and technical assistance to help communities build public infrastructure that protects public health and the environment and promotes economic growth.